P200000 78779

(Requestor's Name)			
(Address)			
(Address)			
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)			
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL			
(Business Entity Name)			
(Document Number)			
Certified Copies Certificates of Status			
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:			

Office Use Only



000352977790

10/07/20--01021--005 ++79.00



C RICO OCT 0 3 2020

COVER LETTER!

Department of State New Filing Section Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

SUBJECT:		LISHING C	ors.	_
	(FROT OSED CORPORA	TE NAME - MUST INCL	<u>UDE SUFFIX</u>)	
Enclosed are an orig	ginal and one (1) copy of the art	icles of incorporation and	d a check for:	
□ \$70.00 Filing Fee	☐ \$78.75 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	S78.75 Filing Fee & Certified Copy	☐ \$87.50 Filing Fee, Certified Copy & Certificate of Status	
		ADDITIONAL CO	PY REQUIRED	
FROM:	JOSHVA 7	Homa-S (Printed or typed)		
	5381 CLE	EVELAND	no.	
		Address		
	DELRAY	BEAUA, (1)	L33484	
	561 Z8 Daytime To	8 9 4 3 3 X	4 101	
	VISTA MAY E-mail address: (to be used	MOETTN 1- 61 for future annual report no	WVPF @v otification)	MAIL

NOTE: Please provide the original and one copy of the articles.

CAPITAL CONNECTION, INC.

417 E. Virginia Street, Suite 1 • Tallahassee, Florida 32301 (850) 224-8870 • 1-800-342-8062 • Fax (850) 222-1222

			•
IGOLF Publishing Co	rp		
			Art of Inc. File
		<u> </u>	LTD Partnership File
			Foreign Corp. File
			L.C. File
			Fictitious Name File
			Trade/Service Mark
			Merger File
			Art, of Amend. File
			RA Resignation
			Dissolution / Withdrawal
			Annual Report / Reinstatement
			Cert. Copy
			Photo Copy
			Certificate of Good Standing
			Certificate of Status
			Certificate of Fictitious Name
			Corp Record Search
			Officer Search
			Fictitious Search
			Fictitious Owner Search
Signature			Vehicle Search
	_ _		Driving Record
Paguagtad bur			UCC 1 or 3 File
Requested by:			UCC 11 Search
Name	Date	Time	UCC 11 Retrieval
Walk-In	Will Pick Up	·	Courier

ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION
In compliance with Chapter 607 and/or Chapter 621, F.S. (Profit)

Principal street address S38/ CLEVELAND RD. DELVAY BEACH, BL 33484 RTICLE III PURPOSE The purpose for which the corporation is organized is: BUSINESS Mailin Ma	ng address, if different is:
TICLE III PURPOSE purpose for which the corporation is organized is: ANV AND ALL	2 LAWFUL
TICLE IV SHARES number of shares of stock is:	2620 OCT -9
Name and Title: Joshva Thomas, PRESIDER The and Title: Address 538 CLEVELAND NO Address:	PH 2: 2
PELLAY BEACH, FL 33484	
Name and Title: Name and Title: Address:	
Address	
Name and Title:Name and Title:	
Address: Address:	

Name and Title:	Name and Title:
Address	Address:
	
ARTICLE VI REGISTERED AGENT	
The name and Florida street address (P.O. Bo	
Name: Joshua The	5MAS
Address: 5381 CLEV	ELAND MO.
	BACH, PL 33484
ARTICLE VII INCORPORATOR	
The name and address of the Incorporator is:	
Name: JOSHUA TH	tomas
Address: 538 CUEV	LELAND MO
DELRAY &	BEACH 33484
ARTICLE VIII EFFECTIVE DATE:	
(If an effective date is listed, the date must be filing.)	e specific and cannot be more than five days prior or 90 days after the
Note: If the date inserted in this block does no the document's effective date on the Department	of meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be listed int of State's records.
Having been named as registered agent to accep	ot service of process for the above stated corporation at the place designated in
terrificane, i ari faminar wan and accept the app	pointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity
- Jashia Jomas	10/8/20
Required Signature/R	Registered Agent Bate
I submit this document and affirm that the fac	cts stated herein are true. I am aware that the false information submitted
wording to the Department of State Constitutes	s a third degree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.
Joshua Illimas	10/8/20
Required Signature/Incorporator	Date